
$116.35

$70.00

$186.35

$2,577.11

$270.00

$78.00

$200.00

$140.00

$25.00

$3,150.11

$2,577.11

$234.00

$200.00

$25.00

$3,036.11

$356.76

$33.00

$75.00

$5.00

$469.76

$2,577.11

$234.00

$72.07

$70.00

$78.00

$120.00

$25.00

$3,176.18

$713.52

$72.00

$540.00

$275.00

$100.00

$25.00

$1,725.52

Total

Ivy Tech Community College

School of Health Sciences

Occupational Therapy Assistant Program 

Estimated cost 

2026-2028

June – August prior to beginning the OTA program:

Background check, drug testing

Physical exam and immunizations/titers (variable, based on provider)

CPR Certification

*Tuition; 2 credits    In state $178.38/credit hour

Spring Semester:

Consumable Fee

Textbooks

Tuition; 13 credits

Consumable Fee

Fall Semester:

Summer Term:

Second Year OTA

Fall Semester Total

Printing

Consumable Fee

Uniforms

Student AOTA Membership Fee

Printing

Summer Term Total

Spring Semester Total

Printing

              First Year Total: $*** $6,842.33

Tuition; 15 credits

Textbooks

Textbook fee

Spring Semester:

Fall Semester:

Textbook fee

Tuition: 13 credits

Background check & drug testing                                                                               

TB test

Student AOTA Membership Fee

Consumable Fee

Printing

Fall Semester Total

2 Year Total:    $***11,744.03  

Tuition: 4 credits

Textbooks

**National Board Exam

**Therapy Ed Review Course $250, OTKE Exam $25

**Indiana State Board License

Printing

Second Year Total: $*** 4,901.70

Spring Semester Total

***Total Fees do not include physical exam nor immunization/titers fees due to individual variability

This an estimate of the cost of the Occupational Therapy Assistant program by semester.

Tuition is based upon in-state tuition rates.  Tuition for out of state students is higher.

The cost is subject to change without notice.

+Varies depending upon provider and individual needs

**Licensing Fees based upon licensure requirements in the state of Indiana


